August 28, 1914. THE MONETARY

TIMES 51

NEW INCORPORATIONS

Building and Construction Activities are Indicated in
this Week’s List

LONDON

GUARANTEE AND
ACCIDENT COY.

Canada’s new companies iacorporated this week numb.r
74. The head offices of these companies are located in seven

Loy s Limited

provinces. The total capitalization amounts to $18,834,000. i Aok San Chuadn s
Grouping these new concerns according to provinces in

which the head offices are situated, we have the following TORONTO

results :— Established 1869

Nt EMPLOYER'S LIABILITY  FIDELITY GUARANTEE
Province. companies. Capitalization. ;’l';‘;::‘?;s‘;l‘ ASUNDINE 1{:‘\{;‘:‘:;‘“”5
ﬁlrll)tlsth Sohumbia B $1 Ii(_)’(omco BURGLAR INTERNAL REVENUE
S f{r ah' S R s ?’gé:yooo ELEVATOR TEAMS AND AUTOMOBILE
N?:ni:)cb SR ol s R - ’603’(00 D. W. ALEXANDER, Manager for Canada 20
R G D i 2 ,0
S A S S 17 1,012,000
L e N T R R 13 528,000
Prince Edward Island ...... I 75,000
74 $18,834,000

The following is a list of charters granted during the
past week in Canada. The head office of the cumpany is
situated in the town or city mentioned at the beginning of
each paragraph. The persons named are provisional direc-
tors:—

Vidora, Sask.—Orr Hardware Company, Limited, $5,000.

Osage, Sask.—Osage Telephone Company, Limited,
$4,000.

Prince Rupert, B.C —The Knott Cllttown Bakery, Limited,
$10,000.

Rosebud Creek, Alta.—Brodigan and Company, Limited,
$25,000.

Saskatoon,
$10,000.

Esquimalt, B.C.—Esquimalt Brewing Company, Limited,
$35,000.

Stettler, Alta.—Gray, Neeland and Company,
$20,000.

Camrose, Alta.—Edberg Mercantile Company, Limited,
$20,000.

North Battleford, Sask.-—Ratz and Company, Limited,
$20,000.

Regina, Sask.—Western Mortgage Investment Company,
Limited, $500,000.

Prince Albert, Sask.—North Canada Lumber Company,
Limited, $100,000.

Cranbrook, B.C.—The Cranbrook Saddlery Company,
Limited, $10,000.

Swift Cucsrent, Sask.
pany, Limited, $20,000.

Wetaskiwin, Alta.—Wetaskiwin Tent and Bedding Com-
pany, Limited, $20,000.

North Vancouver, B.C.—North Vancouver Pythian Hall
Company, Limited, $20,000.

South Vancouver, B.C.—The British Columbia Tanning
Company, Limited, $30,000.

Sudbury, Ont.—Arnold & Bell, Lxmlted $xoo oco. W. J.
Bell, J. P. Reid, G. J. Valin.

Maisonneuve, Que.—A. Galardo, Limited, $20,000. A.
Galardo, D. Reda, E. Delicato.

prayton, Ont.—The Drayton Athletic Club. R. R. Ham-
bly, W. J. Shorter, H. Hughes.

panville, Que.—The Two Paul’s, Limited, $10,000. F. J.
Paul, C. C. Bernard, H. O. Paul.

Moncton, N.B.—The Alaska Furs, Limited, $50,000. H
§. Terris, H. E. Cross, W. Dawson.

Midiand, Ont.—Midland General and Marine Hospital, R.
Raikes, W. E. Preston, D. Horrell,

Quobeo, Que.—Montmorency Land Company, $40,000. J.
Masse, J. C. A. Bedard, J. Drapeau.

Peace Rlver Ccrossing, Alta.—Peace Valley Light and
Power Company, Limited, $50,000.

Woodstock, N.B.—Woodstock Foundry, Limited, $40,000
W. Gibson, W. S. Skillen, E. W. Mair.

Sask.—Forbes Electric Company, Limited,

Limited,

The Gillstrom Construction Com-

Waterloo

BE PREPARED!

These are the days of stress and strain in financial
circles, and the breaking of the war-cloud has greatly
added to the prevalent anxiety.

The intense surprise experienced atthe declaration
of war clearly shows the necessity for every financial
institution being preparedforunforeseenemergencies.

The Mutual Life has sometimes becn criticised even
by its best friends for carrying too large a surplus,
but the situation today justifies our conservative yet
progressive policy.

The MUTUAL LIFE ASSURANCE CO.

OF CANADA
Ontario

Assets $22,252,124. Gross Surplus 83,816,612

The Prudential Life

Insurance
Company

Head Office - Winnipeg, Man.

We issue Liberal Policy Contracts on all
approved plans.

In the large increase of reinstatements for 1913
over previous years is found evidence of the
public favor enjoyed by The Prudential Life.

Some good agencies are open for High-
Class Men. G, H. MINER.
MANAGING DIRECTOR.

The Imperial

Guarantee & Accident

Insurance Company
of Canada

Head Office: 46 Kincg St. W.,, TORONTO, OnT,

IMPERIAL PROTECTION
Guarantee Insurance, Accident Insurance, Sickness

Insurance, Automobile Insurance, Plate Glass Insurance.

A STRONG CANADIAN COMPANY

Paid up Capital - . - $200,000.00.
Authorized Capital - - $1,000,000.00.
Subscribed Capital - - $1,000,000.00.
Government Deposit - - $111,000.




